FROM : Distributed by History-Kart.150m.com - Please pay $2.00 distribution fee at our website 7M. PL

Kart Engine MC~70

CLLUSTRATED PARTS LIST

MARCH 1963
.

The following pages contain an illus-
trated parts list for the MCT70 Kart
Engine., Due to small differences be-
tween engines, it is important that the
Serial Number of your Kart Engine Page
be included whenever spare parts are . . .
ordered, This will assure receiving Figure 1, Engine Assembly, Model MC70 Engine .... 2
the proper parts from your dealer, )

proper p y Figure 2. McCuiloch Carburetor Assemblies ....... 4

The McCulloch Corporation reserves .
the right to modify or change specifi- Figuve 3. Powerhead Assembly .................... 6
cations without (1) prior notification
or {2) obligation to back-fit or supply
back-fit components for units previously
shipped {rom the factory.

McCUILLILOCH CORPORATION
SlOl West Century Boulevard,
Logs Angeles 45, California

COPYRIGHT — 1963
McCULLOCH CORPORATION

#47818

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED LIST PRICE — 50 CENTS



FrROM = FARA MO, @ BHE5-952-6HE4 Jan. 19 2882 W3127AM P2

MC70

Figure 2. McCulloch Carburetor Assemblies -

153D



¢

e

FrROM :

FARx MO, @ BE3-952-6HEd Jan.

FIGURE 2. McCULLOCH CARBURETOR ASSEMBLIES

19 28Rz B3:28AM P3

MC70

Index Part Units Used on
No. Number Nomenclature Per Assy Code
CODE
“p 2?7 indicates parts used on Carburetor Assembly #48890A
“B” ijndicates parts used on Carburetor Assembly #47821
488%0A McCulloch Carburetor ASSY ...ovee-ees Crearanan Cerrereene 1 A
47821 McCulloch Carburetor ASSY ...evvivnieressrnerrons 1 B
1 104520 . Screw -Panhd 10-24 x 7/8in.1g. ..covierrriaenineannens 4 AB
2 102189 . Washer - Plain #10 ... iavvarannrnrassarares iranerau . 4 AB
3 48897 . Body Assy - Fuel pump ..... 1 AB
4 48911 . ., Piter -Fuelpump ......ccoceereers Cestrrerarsaene 1 AB
5 5T7274A . Diaphragm - Fuel pump ....... hesererrenaes servareseane 1 AB
6 48901 ., Plaie - Carburetior diaphragm .......c...00ne Ceereresaann 1 AB
7 55067C . Diaphragm ...... errransaans Ceasrresan Cerreareaseranase 1 AB
8 55090 . Needle - Metering .. ovvrevaresrrnrnscsasncirrcsense v 1 AB
g 48810 . Needle - Metering main .....covevervees PP Crseeees 1 AB
10 104001 . OV RINE sivensvoransararrranienres e Ceeaeas 2 AB
i1 55397 . Screw-Idle ....... MeeesenvesasuunrerTarev ane . 1 A
12 51705 . Spring - Idle screw .......... Ceeresensissearrarvrevaras 1 A
13 104814 . Screw - Pan hd 4-40 x 1/4 in, 1g. (SEMS} ...... Ciieareraa 1 AB
14 *50701A . Arm - Throttle shaft ........... eertasieneeans hreenes 1 A
15 *47788 . Plate ...evvvevesanraansasssrses et eserenesesnane . 1 B
16 48820 . Spring - Throttle return.....oovesrrvreaiaraans varenens 1 AB
17 104814 . Screw - Pan hd 4-40 x 1/4 in. lg. (SEMS) ................ 1 AB
18 55085 . Plate - Throttle . .cc v reirarrsesannsasnanrsssrsonnas 1 AB
19 110055 . Screw - Fil hd 8-32 x 1/4 in. lg. (SEMS} .o.ivnrinniniansn 1 AB
20 55082 . Clip - Throttle shaft ........ Cisesesesrrasrsarrrrastanee 1 AB
21 48818A . Shaft - Throttle 285y ..veeeeveerranmesas heasntasensen 1 AB
22 48907A . Carburetor Body ASSY...eovectecsarocairsanssssnneoons 1 AB
23 104164 . . Screw-Panhd4-40x1/41in.1g. .......eeas Creeeans 1 AB
24 104305 . . Pin - Inlet lever .....cicveavsrnencocanarsasanvanss 1 AB
25 556886 . . Lever - Inlet control . ....oveeeriaarosnarnassnonnsnns 1 AB
26 57172 . . Spring - Inlet 1eVer .. .. ceereacerenvransrsasrreasons 1 AB
27 55476A . . Valve - Needle ..... hrrreresansaaen Cereeraraeranen 1 AB
28 55475 . . Body - Needle...... e eetresarsertir e 1 AB
29 59480 . . Seat - Needle ....covveeveananen eeeeabsannaniserann 1 AB
30 55689 . . Washer-Valve .....ovavanee hererseaneae 1 AB
31 104407 . . Plug - Expansion .......«cueere fesreseenranaeraeaes 1 AB
32 556908 . . Seal - Capillary ... vivinnrnrcnnssarrooenaansnnaas 1 AB
33 102758 . . Plug - EXpansion .......cieeeaeraaseaieionanaasas 1 AB
34 55062A . . Bushing - Carburetor body......ccveeeisnneronaree 2 AB
*NOTE: Carburetor Assemblies 48890A and 47821 are alike except for item
numbers 14 and 15.
t47818
3-63 (D


















